
Plan Takers List 

Project No.: 2021-09 
Type: Request for Tender 

Title:  Equipment Purchase – Hydraulic Excavator 

Closing Date & Time: Monday, March 29th, 2021 @ 2:00:00 p.m.              

 

   

DATE 

YYYY-MM-DD 

CONTACT INFO:  

ADDRESS: 

PHONE#: 

EMAIL: 

2021-03-09 
Paul Lenartowich 

Toromont CAT 

Cell: 905-341-1414 

Email: PLenartowich@toromont.com 

2021-03-11 

Ron Hamelin 

 

Craig Manufacturing, Cambridge Branch 

Office: 613-203-0801 

Cell: 613-203-0801 

Email: rhamelin@craigattachments.com 

2021-03-11 

Maaike Zeeman 

Lubecore International Inc. 

Campbellville, ON 

Office: 905-864-3110 

Cell: 1-365-323-2880 

Email: mzeeman@lubecore.com 

2021-03-11 

Wendy Belbeck 

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. 

Mississauga, ON 

Office: 905-670-3440 ext. 342 

Email:wendyb@amacocei.com 

2021-03-11 

Andre Boutin 

Colvoy Equipment 

Brantford, ON 

Office: 519-449-5858 

Cell: 519-755-7562 

Email:andre@colvoy.com 

2021-03-11 

Philippe Charbonneau 

Brandt Group of Companies 

Brossard, Quebec 

Office: 450-444-1030 

Cell: 514-232-5615 

Email: pcharbonneau@brandt.ca 
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2021-03-11 

Troy Grogan 

Strongco 

Mississauga, ON 

Office: 1-905-670-5100 

Cell: 1-705-331-4729 

Email: TGrogan@strongco.com 

2021-03-15 

Mary Payie 

Strongco Volvo Division 

Mississauga, ON 

Office: 1-905-565-3870 

Cell: 1-416-737-5083 

Mail: EMPayie@strongco.com 

2021-03-19 

Leslie Heida 

BH Lubrication Systems & Service 

Dunnville, ON N1A 2W1 

Office: 905-957-1060 

Email: info@bhlubrication.ca 

 


